Rezultati ispita iz Društvenog sistema i društvenih promena u Srbiji
(29/08/2023)
Upis ocena: 20.09. u 12h u kabinetu 381
	
Ime i prezime
	Predispitne obaveze
	Pismeni ispit
	Ukupno bodova
	Ocena

	Janjić Emilija 
	28
	64
	92
	10

	Jovanović Jovana
	23
	48
	71
	8

	Mladenović Lazar
	24
	40
	64
	7

	Petrović Milica 
	23
	55
	78
	8

	Stojanović Sanja 
	25
	51
	76
	8

	Stojković Magdalena 
	22
	57
	79
	8

	Šaronjić Teodora
	27
	52
	79
	8


[bookmark: _GoBack]
